301
Teccor® brand Thyristors
Sxx65x & Sxx70x Series
65 / 70 Amp Standard SCRs
6
5
/7
0

65 / 70 Amp Standard SCRs
Sxx65x & Sxx70x Series
Part Numbering System Part Marking System
81
DEVICE TYPE
S:  SCR
xx:  Lead Form Option
PACKAGE TYPE
K:  TO-218AC (Isolated)
W:  TO-218X (Non-isolated)
J:  TO-218X (Isolated)
CURRENT RATING
Lead Form Dimensions
65:  65A
70:  70A
VOLTAGE RATING
40:  400V
60:  600V
80:  800V
K0:  1000V
SENSITIVITY & TYPE
S 60 65 K
[blank]:  50mA
TO-218AC - (K Package)
TO-218X - (W Package)
TO-218X - (J Package)
®
yxxxx